NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES
TUITION FEE & ALLIED CHARGES - PAKISTANI STUDENTS

(Effective from Fall 2017) - 1st Semester

Foundation/ . .
Certificate / BS GPP BS & MA/MSc Ara";";:‘r ;WEIC& , Eng Specking MS ;;"gh" | ms /ngh" !
Diploma Foundation/ Adv Dio / PGD / B.Ed/ MCS/ BBA/ B.Com BSML / English / AIMBA! Urdu / Pak St/ Prof / IELTS / Programs Programs
) English & Certificate / prme Associate BEEE BSCS/ BS Acct & . ELT /Eco/Eco & Fin . German Al{ German Short ! g A 9 MSBA
Head Title f . Interpretation R X (2yrs) & /BBS & i Edu / M.Ed/ His / . Head Title Arabic, Chi, | MSBA/MS/
Chinese Diploma Other . Degree in i(Telecom) & BSSE Fin/BS I PCS/IR/App Psy/ & same A2 & same Russian Weekend
of Course / Adv Dip Psy & same same GPP & same of Course Fre, Edu, Eng/Eco/
Language / Cert| Languages Edu & same level & same Comrc & Mass Comm /M.Com level level Course / only
h same level level . level level Urdu, Isl St, [CS/SE/EE
Trans / All Dip & same level Langs & level same level / Translation St/ Crash Course
N Pak St, GPP, | (Telecom) &
GPP same level & same level Italian
& same level | same level
& same level
1. One Time Charges Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. 1. One Time Charges Rs. Rs. Rs.
Admission Fee 3000 3000 2525 2730 7100 5913 6725 3360 6605 6725 3200 - - - a. Admission Fee 3300 3000 3000
Registration Fee 2000 2000 1250 1570 4700 4187 5075 2100 4405 5075 2100 - - - b. Registration Fee 7700 7000 7000
Library Security Refundable - - 2500 2000 5000 5000 5000 3000 5000 5000 3000 - - - c. Examination fee (Once) 15400 14000 14000
Total 5000 5000 6275 6300 16800 15100 16800 8460 16010 16800 8300 - - - d. Library Security (Refundable) 5500 5000 5000
2. Per Semester Charges 2. Per Semester Charges
Tuition Fee 7525 7525 9460 9110 47525 41025 35450 1§ 17320 21565 41610 12580 21500 26875 16125 e. Tuition Fee (during Course Work) 29800 36570 27430
P f. Research Supervision, Guidance & Lib
Examinations Fee 2000 2000 2100 2100 3150 3000 2100 2100 2100 2100 2100 - - - Fee (durin research work) 20790 26460 26460
Development Fund 2100 2100 2100 2100 3150 3000 3150 2100 3150 3150 3150 - - - g. University Fund 3300 4000 4000
Audio Visual Aids (AVA) Fund 1000 735 735 735 - - - 840 840 - 840 - - - h. Magazine Fund 330 400 400
Library Subscription - - 840 840 840 800 800 840 840 800 840 - - - j. Medical Fund 220 700 700
Documentation 1000 1000 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Medical Facility 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 - 400 400 400 - - - Total One Time Charges (s# a+b+ctd+e+g+h+j) 65550 70670 61530
Fee During Course Work (per Semester)
Computer Lab 1000 - - - 4200 3000 1050 - - 1050 - - - - (S.No.e+ g+h+j) 33650 41670 32530
Sports Funds 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 - 500 500 500 - - - Fee During Course Work (3rd Semester) - - 18285
Total: Per Semester: 15525 14260 16135 15785 | 59765 | 51725 | 43450 | 23200 29395 49610 20410 21500 | 26875 | 16125 |(or e R ork (per Semesten 24640 31560 | 31560
Evaluation of Thesis Charges from Foreign
. . Experts @ US$ 400 per evaluator (at the time of
Total: 1st Time Charges 20525 19260 22410 22085 76565 66825 60250 | 31660 45405 66410 28710 21500 26875 16125 submission of PhD Thesis) - Applicable only for US$ 800 US$ 800
new intake from session Aug 2009.

3. Miscellaneous

a. Transport Charges: Rs. 8500/- per Semester (Rs.1700/- per month) If availed

b. Hostel (Room Rent dormitory) Charges:

(1) Hostel No. 1 (Girls Hostel)

(If availed)
@ Rs. 3800/- per month per student

4. Main details pertaining to dues :-

(2) Hostel Nos. 3 & 4 (Boys Hostels) @ 4500/- per month per student.

a. All dues are payable in advance for one academic term/semester. Fee refund, as per HEC policy which is 100%, 50% and 0% refund, upto 7, 15 & 16 days respectively from the start of classes.
b. Students attending English Language Courses will be charged Rs. 1100/- to 4500/-as cost of prescribed books and cassettes. For courses in all other languages textbooks and relevant material will be issued on cost basis, ranging from Rs. 400/- to 5000/-
c. All Semesters dues must be paid with in 15 days of start of semester. No Student will be allowed to sit in the classes without payment of complete dues.

Note: a. Medical and Sports charges are not applicable at Regional Campuses.
b. Library charges may not apply where facility is not available.
c. 5 - 10% increase in fee will be done annually.

(Dr. Muhammad Uzair)
Director Academics
13 June 2017




